Product datasheet
Characteristics
XPSVNE1142P
Main
Range of product Preventa Safety automation
Product or component type Preventa safety module
Safety module name XPSVNE
Safety module application For zero speed detection
Function of module Monitoring 3-phase motor with variable number of
poles and star-delta starting
Monitoring 3-phase motor + variable speed drive
Monitoring 3-phase motor with star-delta starting
Monitoring 3-phase motor
Monitoring dc motor
Monitoring XPS AK
Monitoring star-delta motor starter and guard
switch type XCS E
Safety level Can reach PL d/category 3 conforming to EN/ISO
13849-1
Can reach SILCL 2 conforming to EN/IEC 62061
Safety reliability data MTTFd = 124.1 years conforming to EN/ISO
13849-1
DC > 99 % conforming to EN/ISO 13849-1
PFHd = 9.26E-9 1/h conforming to EN/IEC 62061
[Us] rated supply voltage 24 V DC (- 15...10 %)
Output type Relay 1 NO + 1 NC, volt-free
Number of additional circuits 2 solid state outputs
Complementary
Product destination For motor power supply <= 60 Hz
Power consumption in W <= 3.5 W
Input voltage 500 Vrms
Input detection threshold 0.01...0.1 V
Breaking capacity C300: holding 180 VA AC-15 relay output
C300: inrush 1800 VA AC-15 relay output
Breaking capacity 10 mA/48 V for solid state output circuit
20 mA / 24 V solid state output circuit
1.5 A/24 V - L/R = 50 ms, DC-13 for NO relay output circuit
1.2 A/24 V - L/R = 50 ms, DC-13 for NC relay output circuit
[Ith] conventional free air thermal current <= 2.5 A for relay output
Associated fuse rating 4 A gG relay output conforming to EN/IEC 60947-5-1, DIN VDE 0660 part 200
Minimum output current 10 mA relay output
Minimum output voltage 17 V relay output
[Ui] rated insulation voltage 300 V, degree of pollution 2 conforming to DIN VDE 0110 parts 1 and 2
300 V, degree of pollution 2 conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
[Uimp] rated impulse withstand voltage 4 kV overvoltage category III, conforming to DIN VDE 0110 parts 1 and 2
4 kV overvoltage category III, conforming to IEC 60947-5-1
Local signalling 4 LEDs
Connections - terminals Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block flexible cable: 0.2...1.5
mm² without cable end, 2 wires
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block flexible cable: 0.2...2.5
mm² without cable end, 1 wire
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block flexible cable: 0.25...1 mm²
with cable end, without bezel, 2 wires
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block flexible cable: 0.25...2.5
mm² with cable end, with bezel, 1 wire
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block flexible cable: 0.25...2.5
mm² with cable end, without bezel, 1 wire
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block flexible cable: 0.5...1.5
mm² with cable end, with double bezel, 2 wires
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block solid cable: 0.2...1 mm²
without cable end, 2 wires
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
S
A
S
 n
or
 a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
1 / 2
Captive screw clamp terminals, removable terminal block solid cable: 0.2...2.5 mm²
without cable end, 1 wire
Mounting support 35 mm symmetrical DIN rail
Depth 4.49 in (114 mm)
Height 3.9 in (99 mm)
Width 1.77 in (45 mm)
Product weight 1.1 lb(US) (0.5 kg)
Environment
standards EN/IEC 60204-1
EN/IEC 60947-5-1
product certifications CSA
TÜV
UL
IP degree of protection IP20(terminals) conforming to EN/IEC 60529
IP40(enclosure) conforming to EN/IEC 60529
ambient air temperature for operation 14...131 °F (-10...55 °C)
ambient air temperature for storage -13...185 °F (-25...85 °C)
Offer Sustainability
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals
including:
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including:
Lead and lead compounds, which is known to the State
of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm.
Lead and lead compounds, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
Dimensions
2 / 2
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.